ELEKTRA
ul. Marynarska 14
02-674 Warszawa
Poland
Telephone
Fax
e-mail:

Poland
Telephone
Fax
e-mail:
(+4822) 843 32 82
(+4822) 843 47 52
2/2
Construction
Technical data
30 W/m 230V
Type of product Type of cable Resistance  Length  Output
  Ώ/m m W
VCD R30/240 VCD-0 29,7 7,5 240
VCD R30/280 VCD-1 19,0 10 280
VCD R30/400 VCD-3 9,70 13,5 400
VCD R30/480 VCD-4 7,42 15 480
VCD R30/640 VCD-6 3,93 21 640
VCD R30/720 VCD-7 3,05 24 720
VCD R30/970 VCD-9 1,65 33 970
VCD R30/1230 VCD-10 1,08 40 1230
VCD R30/1400 VCD-10A 0,826 46 1400
VCD R30/1580 VCD-11 0,633 53 1580
VCD R30/1900 VCD-11A 0,435 64 1900
VCD R30/2100 VCD-12 0,359 70 2100
VCD R30/2520 VCD-13 0,253 83 2520
VCD R30/2900 VCD-14A 0,191 96 2900
VCD R30/3320 VCD-16 0,145 110 3320
VCD R30/3640 VCD-17A 0,119 122 3640
VCD R30/4240 VCD-18A 0,0878 142 4240
DATE 08/2009
insulation thickness: 1,20 mm
outer jacket thickness: 0,80 mm
stranded wires